
1. JANEČEK Vojtěch 0:58:10

2. TOMANDL  David 1:06:48

3. PROCHÁZKA Roman 1:08:09

4. ŠTAFURIK Filip 1:09:50

5. KRATOCHVÍL  Josef 1:12:15

6. SOUČEK Marek 1:16:28

7. TIKOVSKÝ Daniel 1:20:48

8. HÝBL Denis 1:23:18

9. LUNÁK Seabstián 1:33:58

10. SONNENBERG Filip 1:33:59

11. LUDVÍK David 1:34:48

12. CHALUPA Jakub DSQ

1. MATOŠKOVÁ Bára 0:59:27

2. HOLEŠOVSKÁ Marie‐Magdaléna 1:11:18

3. MALCHAROVÁ Anežka 1:13:57

4. ZDRAŽILOVÁ Zoe 1:15:20

5. ŠTĚPÁNKOVÁ Lýdie 1:15:30

6. VOLOVECKÁ Zuzana 1:20:02

7. NESTROJILOVÁ Anna 1:20:08

8. LAŇKOVÁ Kateřina 1:20:08

9. KRACÍKOVÁ Adéla 1:22:24

10. MARCIÁNOVÁ Hana 1:22:56

11. SLABIHOUDOVÁ  Kamila 1:28:11

12. HNÍZDILOVÁ Marie 1:28:11

13. URBANOVÁ Tereza 1:28:36

14. ZUBALÍKOVÁ Lucie 1:28:37

15. MIKULÍKOVÁ Hedvika 1:47:39

Celkově:
1. JANEČEK Vojtěch 0:58:10

2. MATOŠKOVÁ Bára 0:59:27

3. TOMANDL  David 1:06:48

4. PROCHÁZKA Roman 1:08:09

5. ŠTAFURIK Filip 1:09:50

6. HOLEŠOVSKÁ Marie‐Magdaléna 1:11:18

7. KRATOCHVÍL  Josef 1:12:15

8. MALCHAROVÁ Anežka 1:13:57

9. ZDRAŽILOVÁ Zoe 1:15:20

10. ŠTĚPÁNKOVÁ Lýdie 1:15:30

11. SOUČEK Marek 1:16:28

12. VOLOVECKÁ Zuzana 1:20:02

13. NESTROJILOVÁ Anna 1:20:08

14. LAŇKOVÁ Kateřina 1:20:08

15. TIKOVSKÝ Daniel 1:20:48

16. KRACÍKOVÁ Adéla 1:22:24

17. MARCIÁNOVÁ Hana 1:22:56

18. HÝBL Denis 1:23:18

19. SLABIHOUDOVÁ  Kamila 1:28:11

20. HNÍZDILOVÁ Marie 1:28:11

21. URBANOVÁ Tereza 1:28:36

22. ZUBALÍKOVÁ Lucie 1:28:37

Výsledky běžkařského závodu 10 km klasicky



23. LUNÁK Seabstián 1:33:58

24. SONNENBERG Filip 1:33:59

25. LUDVÍK David 1:34:48

26. MIKULÍKOVÁ Hedvika 1:47:39

27. CHALUPA Jakub DSQ


